1 08.04.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,

Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705, Mukund
Nagar, Swargate, Opp. Laxminarayan

Cinema Hall, Pune-411037.

09.04.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.1,92,800/-
(Rupees One Lakh

Ninety Two
Thousand Eight
HundredOnly)

Rs.19,28,000/-
(Rupees

Nineteen Lakhs
Twenty Eight

Thousand Only)

26.03.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.34,41,007.00
(Rupees Thirty Four

Lakh Forty One
Thousand Seven Only)

21.05.202406.03.2024
1) Amar Keraba Patil,

2) Chandrakant Shivaji
Bote

45649610000726

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the immovable property being Land Admeasuring 607 Sq.mtr. being and situate at Plot No.6+7+8, SR No.55/2, Anand Apartment, Phase I, Sarasnagar,

[...]

Frunt Side Margin, Towards South by: Flat No.404, Towards North by: Plot Said Margin.

2 08.04.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,

Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705, Mukund
Nagar, Swargate, Opp. Laxminarayan

Cinema Hall, Pune-411037.

09.04.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.1,78,000/-
(Rupees One Lakh

Seventy Eight
Thousand Only)

Rs.17,80,000/-
(Rupees

Seventeen Lakhs
Eighty Thousand

Only)

26.03.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.28,18,962.52 (Rupees
Twenty Eight Lakh

Eighteen Thousand Nine
Hundred Sixty Two and
Fifty Two Paisa Only)

28.01.202518.05.2023

1) Ganesh Gulab
Badade,

2) Shobha Gulab
Badade

30709420003120

Details of Secured Assets: All the piece and parcel of the Grampanchyat Milkat No.0318, at/ PO Nane, Tq. Maval, Dist. Pune-410405 and within the Limits of Pune Municipal Corporation and Bounded on:

[...]

Ganesh Temple, West: Property of Nivrutti Kinjal, South: Road, North: Canel.

3 08.04.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,

Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705, Mukund
Nagar, Swargate, Opp. Laxminarayan

Cinema Hall, Pune-411037.

09.04.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.32,400/-
(Rupees Thirty Two

Thousand Four
Hundred Only)

Rs.3,24,000/-
(Rupees Three
Lakhs Twenty

Four Thousand
Only)

26.03.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.3,39,094.10
(Rupees Three Lakh
Thirty Nine Thousand
Ninety Four and Ten

Paisa Only)

09.10.202411.01.2023

1) Balu Barku Sutar,
2) Barku Jagannath
Sutar, 3) Laxmibai

Barku Sutar

31009630000381

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the Immovable Property being Land Admeasuring 90.33 Sq.mt. being and situate at Flat No.203, 2nd Floor, Silver Palace, SR No.193, Hissa No.A/8-A +8/B+8/K, Plot

[...]

Flat No.202, Towards North by: Property of Tanwani and Panjwani

4 08.04.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,

Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705, Mukund
Nagar, Swargate, Opp. Laxminarayan

Cinema Hall, Pune-411037.

09.04.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.2,56,700/-
(Rupees Two Lakh
Fifty Six Thousand

Seven Hundred
Only)

Rs.25,67,000/-
(Rupees Twenty
Five Lakhs Sixty
Seven Thousand

Only)

26.03.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.47,95.398.40 (Rupees
Forty Seven Lakh Ninety

Five Thousand Three
Hundred Ninety Eight
and Forty Paisa Only)

12.09.202321.06.2023

1) Sanjay Dayaram
Gajwani,

2) Laxmi Sanjay
Gajwani

45649430000830
&

45649430000932

[...]

know as Lotus, Gawand Baug , constructed on Survey no 273/1, 
274, 275/1 & 3, 276 & 5, 277/9 & 12, 278/1/4 (part), 299 village 
Majiwade, Tal Dist Thane lying , being and situated at Pokhran 
Road 2, Thane near Upwan Lake, Majiwade, Thane (W) 40061

25.11.2024 06.03.2025. Rs. 2,70,55,652/- 
( Rs. Two Crores Seventy 
Lakhs Fifty five Thousand 

Six Hundred Fifty Two 
Only)